Thsophical Order of Service

REGISTRATION

Fourth TOS International Conference
Venue: Ramada Inn, Singapore
Theme - TOS: Yesterday, Today & Tomorrow
Thursday, August 9 — Saturday August 11, 2018

(Meals and refreshments in the (TBA); all meetings in the (TBA)

Pick up packet at TS World Congress registration or TOS Opening

THURSDAY, August 9

9:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30

11:00-12:15

12:30

3:00-4:30

4:30

5:00-6:15

Opening of the 4th International TOS Conference

Invocation: TOS President, Tim Boyd

Welcome and Introductions: TOS International Secretary, Nancy Secrest

Words of welcome:

National President of the host Section, Sanne Chong

National Director of the TOS Singapore, Vivekhanathan Mariappan

Inaugural Address: TS/TOS President, Tim Boyd

GROUP PHOTO (place will be announced)

Tea/Coffee break

TOS Vision: Yesterday

Orientation: Nancy Secrest

Reports from TOS countries: Did we meet our goals for the past five years?
Australia

India
United States

Lunch

“Grassroots” Presentations from TOS countries
Italy — Aiding Syrian refugees
Hungary — Working with the Gypsy community
Tanzania — TOS Youth
India — Medical camps and mobility equipment

Break

More “Grassroots” Presentations from TOS countries
India — Women’s Empowerment
Philippines — Theosophical Education at Golden Link College
Pakistan — Qandeel Home Schools

Dinner

ENJOY THE FIREWORKS!




FRIDAY, August 10

7:30-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30

11:00-12:15

12:30

3:00-4:30

4:30

5:00-6:15

6:30

8:00

Breakfast
TOS Vision: Today
Invocation — Lily Chong
Short talks: “Service: Who, What, Why?”
NN — Isis Resende
NN — Renee Sell
NN —
NN — Helmut VanderMissen
Tea/Coffee break

Talk: “Root Causes and Symptoms”
- Vic Hao Chin

Lunch
TOS Vision: Tomorrow

Presentation: “Inspiration: USA Webinar Series”
- Carol Nicholson

Discussion & Group Work: What is our vision of the TOS in the future?
How do we get there?

Break
Group Work, cont. & Commitments: International, National and Individual
Dinner

Cultural Program
- To be determined

SATURDAY, August 11

7:30-9:00

9:00 -10:00

Breakfast

Closing Session

Address: “TOS’ Dual Purpose: Service and Spiritual Unfoldment”
- Nancy Secrest

Goodbyes and Thankyous
Closing Invocation
Hotel Checkout time

TOS Departures




