



Fourth TOS International Conference

Venue: Ramada Inn, Singapore

Theme - TOS: Yesterday, Today & Tomorrow

Thursday, August 9 – Saturday August 11, 2018

(Meals and refreshments in the (TBA); all meetings in the (TBA)

REGISTRATION Pick up packet at TS World Congress registration or TOS Opening

THURSDAY, August 9

9:00-10:15 **Opening of the 4th International TOS Conference**

Invocation: TOS President, Tim Boyd

Welcome and Introductions: TOS International Secretary, Nancy Secrest

Words of welcome:

National President of the host Section, Sanne Chong

National Director of the TOS Singapore, Vivekhanathan Mariappan

Inaugural Address: TS/TOS President, Tim Boyd

10:15-10:30 GROUP PHOTO (place will be announced)

10:30 Tea/Coffee break

11:00–12:15 **TOS Vision: Yesterday**

Orientation: Nancy Secrest

Reports from TOS countries: Did we meet our goals for the past five years?

Australia

India

United States

12:30 **Lunch**

3:00-4:30 **“Grassroots” Presentations from TOS countries**

Italy – Aiding Syrian refugees

Hungary – Working with the Gypsy community

Tanzania – TOS Youth

India – Medical camps and mobility equipment

4:30 **Break**

5:00-6:15 **More “Grassroots” Presentations from TOS countries**

India – Women’s Empowerment

Philippines – Theosophical Education at Golden Link College

Pakistan – Qandeel Home Schools

6:30 **Dinner**

ENJOY THE FIREWORKS!

FRIDAY, August 10

7:30–9:00	Breakfast
9:00–10:30	TOS Vision: Today Invocation – Lily Chong Short talks: “Service: Who, What, Why?” NN – Isis Resende NN – Renee Sell NN – NN – Helmut VanderMissen
10:30	Tea/Coffee break
11:00-12:15	Talk: “Root Causes and Symptoms” - Vic Hao Chin
12:30	Lunch
3:00-4:30	TOS Vision: Tomorrow Presentation: “Inspiration: USA Webinar Series” - Carol Nicholson
	Discussion & Group Work: What is our vision of the TOS in the future? How do we get there?
4:30	Break
5:00-6:15	Group Work, cont. & Commitments: International, National and Individual
6:30	Dinner
8:00	Cultural Program - To be determined

SATURDAY, August 11

7:30-9:00	Breakfast
9:00 -10:00	Closing Session Address: “TOS’ Dual Purpose: Service and Spiritual Unfoldment” - Nancy Secrest
	Goodbyes and Thankyous
	Closing Invocation
11:00	Hotel Checkout time
	TOS Departures